Jinbo Marine
Marine & Offshore Equipment Datasheet
PRODUCT DATASHEET
NITROGEN GENERATOR SYSTEM
Inert Gas System
The Inert Gas System is also can called as Fuel Gas System or abbreviated to IGS. Principle:
The inert gas system uses the gas from boiler combustion, processing through cooling,
scrubbing and desulfurizatio...

Scrubber size(mm) Fan SIZE
(2*100%) Deck Water...
Certificate CCS
We can supply according to your requirement,
drawings, class certificate needs, and delivery
schedule.
6/14/26, 6:28 AM Inert Gas System - Datasheet
Technical Specifications
Category Nitrogen Generator System Model / SKU Inert-Gas-System
Standard EN Material Steel
Weight / Size Model No Flow Rate(Nm3/h)
Scrubber size(mm) Fan SIZE
(2*100%) Deck Water Seal
size(mm) P/V Breaker Size(mm) L
W H YT-IGS2500 2500
D900*3000 1150 900 1700
D900*3000 D400*2700 YT-
IGS5000 5000 D1200*3000 1150
900 1700 D1200*3000 D540*2700
YT-IGS8000 8000 D1400*3300
1450 1000 1800 D1400*3000
D710*2700 YT-IGS10000 10000
D1500*3300 1450 1000 1800
D1500*3000 D820*2700 YT-
IGS12500 12500 D1700*3300
1650 1200 1900 D1700*3000
D820*2700 YT-IGS15000 15000
D1800*3500 1700 1200 1900
D1800*3000 D900*2700
Certificate CCS
Warranty 12 Months unless specified

reasonable.
7.Provide comprehensive training and after-sales support for customer in the whole world.
Model and Specification:
Model No Flow
Rate(Nm3/h)
Scrubber
size(mm)
Fan SIZE (2*100%) Deck Water Seal
size(mm)
P/V Breaker
Size(mm)
L W H
YT-IGS2500 2500 D900*3000 1150 900 170
0
D900*3000 D400*2700
YT-IGS5000 5000 D1200*3000 1150 900 170
0
D1200*3000 D540*2700
YT-IGS8000 8000 D1400*3300 145
0